

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
		Est on A/c Bill				
Name of work:-	Construction of road from Upadhi to Ranganiga					
	Tax under mmGSY.					
Agency:-	Sri Ramnath Kumar					
	vill. Fatchpur, Akbarpur					
	Nawada.					
Ag. No.	105/SB/ mmGSY/					2020-21.
Date of commencement.						19.02.21.
Date of completion as per ag.						18.02.22.
Date of actual completion.						15.6.22.
Date of Entry:-						15.6.22.

	Abstract of cost.				
Sl No. 1/1	Providing and fixing working Benchmark. -- ft				
	V.T.M. B.P. 1				
3 Nos @ Rs. 418/- 56 each	Rs. 12545-00				
Sl No. 2/2	Providing and fixing working reference pillar				
	----- behal				
	V.T.M. B.P. 1				
10 Nos @ Rs. 1893-69 each	Rs. 18937-00				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21 No. 5/3. clearing and grubbing road					
land --- 100 m					
V.T.M. S.P. 2					
1008 M @ 52970.33/M					53394.10
21 No. 6/6. Construction of embankment with 1000 m bed --- ft.					
V.T.M. S.P. 8					
441.00 m ³ @ 190.26/m ³					83949.00
21 No. 5/7. Construction of embankment with 100 m bed --- tech spec					
V.T.M. S.P. 8					
5000.99 m ³ @ 143.21/m ³					716192.00
21 No. 6/8. Construction of Subgrade and shoulder --- sec					
4313.170 m ³ V.T.M. S.P. 9.					
1423.27 m ³ V.T.M. S.P. 12					
5136.97 m ³ @ 192.25/m ³					1102932.00
21 No. 7/1. Construction of					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
granular Subbase					
----- 10% 2/10					
V.T.M. B.P. 7.					
1497.03 m ³ @ Rs 1932.98/m ³					2893729.00
Sl No. 8/10. W.R.M. Grading					
Providing laying					
----- 40% 2/10					
V.T.M. B.P. 10					
602.45 m ³ @ Rs 2595.80/m ³					1562840.00
Sl No. 9/11. Providing Primer					
coat ----- 60% 2/10					
V.T.M. B.P. 11					
6426.00 m ² @ Rs 43.38/m ²					278760.00
Sl No. 10/12. Providing tack					
coat ----- 40% 2/10					
V.T.M. B.P. 11					
6426.00 m ² @ Rs 15.17/m ²					97482.00
Sl No. 11/13. Mixture Seal Surfacing					
Providing laying					
----- 40% 2/10					
V.T.M. B.P. 11					
6426.00 m ² @ Rs 179.90/m ²					1156037.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D.	
Sl No. 12/14. Construction of cement concrete Parapet. --- ft. V.T.M.B.P. 10. 257.04 m ³ @ Rs 6211.84/m ³ Rs 1596691.00					
Sl No. 13/15. Rec. m/s in Ordinary Km. stone --- 4th spec. V.T.M.B.P. 12 3 Nos @ Rs 2029.00 each Rs 6087.00					
Sl No. 14/17. Rec. m/s grade in 200 m stone --- 4th spec. V.T.M.B.P. 12 9 Nos @ Rs 580.46 each Rs 5224.00					
Sl No. 15/18. Providing and fixing Typical Sign board. --- ft. V.T.M.B.P. 12 4 Nos @ Rs 9512.01 each Rs 38048.00					
Sl No. 16/21, 22, 23, 24. Providing and fixing regulatory Board. --- ft. Spec.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	V.T.M.B.P. 12				
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle					
24 Nos @ Rs 3517.11 each					84411.11
(ii) 600mm circular					
24 Nos @ Rs 4697.42 each					112738.08
(iii) 300mm x 600mm rectangle					
2 Nos @ Rs 6528.30 each					13056.60
(iv) 900mm octagon					
2 Nos @ Rs 8312.72 each					16625.44
2 Nos 17/25 Planting of trees and 1/10 maintenance for one year --- done					
	V.T.M.B.P. 12.				
112 Nos @ Rs 8497.59 each					94594.10
2 Nos 18/26 Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic --- checked					
	V.T.M.B.P. 12				
336.00m ² @ Rs 721.95 /m ²					242575.00
2 Nos 19/27 Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic --- checked					
	V.T.M.B.P. 13				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
34.00 m ² @ R 821.61 / m ² R					69015.00
21 No 20/28 E/W excavated for structures ----- tech. sp.					
169.47 m ³ V.T.M.B.P. 2.					
78.06 m ³ V.T.M.B.P. 4.					
247.53 m ³ @ R 305.42 / m ³ R					75600.00
21 No 21/29 Providing P.C.M.S in foundn -----					

29.11 m ³ V.T.M.B.P. 2					
64.50 m ³ V.T.M.B.P. 4					
1.78 m ³ " " P. 6.					
95.39 m ³ @ R 467.93 / m ³ R					44641.90
21 No 22/30 Providing P.C.M.S in Substructure ----- tech. sp.					
173.55 m ³ V.T.M.B.P. 3.					
39.33 m ³ V.T.M.B.P. 5					
3.59 m ³ " " P. 6					
3.36 m ³ " " P. 7.					
219.83 m ³ @ R 545.47 / m ³ R					119817.70

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
24 No. 23/31. Raveling and laying 200mm dia NPS H Pipes --- 1st V.T.M.B.P. 4.					
40.00m @ Rs 889.56/m Rs 35583.00					
24 No. 24/32. Raveling and laying 200mm dia Pipe --- 1st V.T.M.B.P. 3.					
52.50m @ Rs 2031.04/m Rs 106630.00					
24 No. 25/33. Raveling and laying 1000mm dia NPS Pipe --- 1st V.T.M.B.P. 3.					
15.00m @ Rs 3636.01/m Rs 54540.00					
24 No. 26/34. Finishing on Parapet --- 1st V.T.M.B.P. 13					
152.96m ² @ Rs 100.76/m ² Rs 15412.00					
24 No. 27/33. Sand filling in foundations --- 1st V.T.M.B.P. 6					
1.01m ³ @ Rs 522.31/m ³ Rs 528.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21 No. 28/39. Rec m 25 in					
deck slab ---					
hch / p.					
V.T.m B.P. 7.					
3.69 m ³ @ R ₀ 6194 = 63 / m ³ R ₀ 23965.00					
24 No. 29/40. S.F.P. HYSD Bar					
in Super Slab ---					
--- 4 x 1 / 1					
0.2247 m ³ V.T.m B.P. 5.					
0.3304 m ³ V.T.m B.P. 6.					
0.5651 m ³					
Limit -					
0.49 m ³ @ R ₀ 58100 = 51 / m ³ R ₀ 28469.00					
24 No. 30/42. Providing wrap.					
holes --- 2					
V.T.m B.P. 7.					
32 Nos @ R ₀ 119 = 44 each R ₀ 3822.00					
24 No					
				R ₀	12246008.00
Add 127.63 T (H)				R ₀	1469521.00
Add 17. L.C. (H)				R ₀	122460.00
S.F. (H)				R ₀	208488.00
				R ₀	14046477.00
Less 17.05% as per gr (C)				R ₁	2394924.00
				R ₁	11651553.00

15.6.22.
OG

Continuation